
CENTER FELLOWSHIP TRAINING COORDINATOR 

Joy Blanding ARC/MS 241-3 (650) 604-5670 joy.blanding@nasa.gov 

Leslie Doss DFRC/MS 2407 (661) 276-7312  Leslie.B.Doss@nasa.gov 

Amy Holmes 
Jennifer Budd 

GRC/MS 15-4 
GRC/MS 15-4 

(216) 433-9175 
(216) 433-8021 

Amy.Holmes@nasa.gov 
jennifer.l.budd@nasa.gov 

Kellie Murray  GSFC/Code 111 (301) 286-2282 Kellie.J.Murray@nasa.gov 

Susan Snyder HQ/Suite 4J40 (202) 358-1064 susan.snyder-1@nasa.gov 

J. Greg Grant JSC/Code AH3 (281) 483-2601 james.g.grant@nasa.gov 

Joette Feeney KSC/Code BA-E  (321) 867-7484 joette.m.feeney@nasa.gov 

Rebecca Howlett LaRC/MS 309 (757) 864-3623 Rebecca.D.Howlett@nasa.gov 

Thom Holden MSFC/Code HS10 (256) 544-7526 thomas.l.holden@nasa.gov 

Anita Douglas SSC/Code LA00 (228) 688-3698 Anita.W.Douglas@nasa.gov 
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